
10.40 For My Lady: Queens of
oe aeElena Danielli, soprano(G.S8
12. 0 musi¢ 12.15 and)
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2.0 Famous Orchestras
2.30 Music While You Work
$8. 0. Harmony and Humour
3.30 Classical Hour
4.30 Cafe music
4.45 Children's session
6.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)
7. 0 Local news service
7.156 WINTER COURSE TALK:
"Man’s Adaptation of Nature:
Man’s Use of the Tropics": Dr.
G, C, Billing
7.38 EVENING PROGRAMME;
Empire Massed Bands,"A Pageant of Empire"
7.45 What the American Com-mentators Say8.0 Cavalcade of America:
"Sky Nurse Maid"
8.24 Grand Massed Brass Bands,"A Scottish Fantasy" (Wright)8.30 From the Studio: Hazel
Walker (soprano),"Within a Mile of Edinburgh
Town," "Robin Adair" ,(trad,),
ye Banks and Braes’’ (Max-eld
840 Band of H.M. Grenadier
Guards,
"Nell Gwynn Dances" (German)
8.49 The Four Vagabonds,
"Rose Ann of: Charing Cross"
(Wayne)$52 Foden’s Motor Works
Band,"The Mill in the Dale’ (Cope),"Down the Mall" (Belton)
8.58 station notices
9. 0 Newsree!l and War Review
9.26 Novelty Orcifestra,
"Along the Path’’
9.27 "An American in England:
London to Dover’
9.68 Ted Steele’s Novatones,
"Hoya’?
10. 0 To Town on Two Pianos:Arthur Young = an ReginaldForesythe (BBC production)
10.15 Repetition of Greetingsfrom Boys, Overseas11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

gaWO DUNEik
5, Op.m. Variety
6. 0 Dinner music
7. 0 After dinner music
7.46 ‘Adventure’8.0 SONATA PROGRAMME:
Rachmaninoff (piano) and Kreis-ler (violin), Sonata in C Minor,
Op. 45 (Grieg)
8.24 Heinrich Schlusnus (bari-
tone)
8.27 Walter Gieseking (pla-nist), Sonata in C Major, Op, 53
(‘‘Waldstein’) (Beethoven)
8.46 Meta Seinemeyer (so-
prario)-50 Riphahn (viola) ny

ieee
(piano), Sonata in E Flat Major
(Dittersdorf)

9. 0 CHAMBER MUSIC:
Lena String Quartet, with Viola,
Clarinet, Horn and Bass, Octet
in F Major, Op. 166 (Schubert)
9.49 Gerhard Husch (baritone)
9.57 London Sstrin Quartet,
Andante Cantabile (from Quar-
tet No. 1 in D Major) ( Tchai-kovski)
10. 0 Variety
10.30 Close down

ANY 74 INVERCARGILL680 ke. 44] m.

7. 0,7.45,8.45 a.m. London News9.30 Current Ceiling Prices12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.45 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
5. O Children’s session
5.45. Tea Dance by English Or-
chestras
6. 0 "Halliday and Son"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Musical Programme
6.45 Memories of Qther Days
7. 0 After dinner music
7.30 ‘Gremiins" (BBC pro-
gramme)
7.45 What the American Com-
~ ney
ite Say8. 0. Listeners’ Own

8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsree!l with Commentary9.25 Interlude
Sey Burns

and Allen (U.S.A,
programme) °

9.55 "Paprika" Selection40. 0 Close down ,

Tuesday. August 22

| UZB nse sos
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Taik
8. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.45 The Friendly Road (Road-
mender)10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Adventures of Jane Arden
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters10.45 Big Sister12. 0 Lunch music
soo. p.m. Talk by Anne Stewart2.35 Shopping Reporter (Sally)_15 London News
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.165 Linda’s First Love
WienThe Home Service sessionra
3. 0 "Por Ever Young
3.30 When To-morrow Comes
4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Marina), including Let’s Take
a Look in Your Mirror
5. 0 Reserved
6. 0 The Adventures of the
epee Family1 London News
Thanks, Vera Lynn15 Crime on the Highway

.30 Commando Story
.45 Nightcap Yarns

" The White Cockade
8.45 Baffles
9. Q@ Doctor Mac
9.20 Wild Life
10. 0 Turning Back the Pages
(Rod Talbot)10.30 Youth Must Have Its Swing11. 0 London News

27,B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

,»7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
Health Talk
Aunt DaisyCurrent Ceiling PricesWhen To-morrow Comes
Judy and Jane
Music in Sentimental Mood
Digger Hale’s Daughters
Big Sister
Mid-day melody menu
pm. Talk by Anne Stewart
Shopping Reporter session
Moments of Charm
London News
The Editor’s Daughter
Linda’s First Love
Home Service session

3 For Ever Young3 Health and Beauty session,
including Let’s Take a Look inYour Mirror
. O Junior Guest Announcer
6. 0 The. Adventures of the
yeth Family
London News
Bachelor’s Children
Crime on the Highway
Commando Story
Miss Portia intervenes
The White Cockade
Melodies of the Movies
Doctor Mac
Wild Life
Hymns of All Churches
Voices of Yesterday: Mar-
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London News

3ZB anes 210 m.
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices8.45 When To-morrow Comes10.0 The Treasure of the
Lorelei
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Big Sister
11. 0 Lunchtime session
12.309 p.m. Talk by Anne Stewart12.35 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne) ,

1.15 London News2.0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love3.0 For Ever Young
3.30 Musical programme4. Musical Roundabout
4.30 Health and Beauty session,
including Let’s Take a Look inYour Mirror

o

B&B. 0 Children’s session with
the Scouts6.0 The Adventures of the
wets FamilyLondon Newe
8.30 We Were Young6.45 Still in Demand
7.15 Crime on the Highway7.30 Commando Story
7.45 Novel Narratives8.5 The White Cockade
8.45 One Man’s Family8.1 Dr. Mac ;

915 Wild Life: A World In @
10.0 By Special Request
11. 0 London News

sr DUNEDIN1310k.c. 229m.

7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
Talk

Aunt DaisyCurrent Ceiling Prices
When To-morrow Comes
Judy and JaneBachelor’s Children
Digger Hale’s Daughters
Big Sister
Lunch hour tunes
p.m. Talk by Anne Stewart
Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
London News
The Editor’s Daughter
Linda’s First Love
The Home Service session
For Ever Young
Those poe

gS
Gilmans

Health and Beauty session,
luding Let’s Take a Look inYour Mirror
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. 0 The dventures of the
Wyeth FamilyLondon News
Tradesman’s Entrance
Grief Comes to Mr. Granby
Commando Story
Nightcap YarnsCurrent Ceiling PricesThe White Cockade
The Hunchback of Ben Alf
Doctor Mac
Wild Life: Tallest Trees in
World
Stump dulian Lee
London NewsoF
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22, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m.

. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning!
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
teas Dinner musicLondon News
$45 Talking Drums7.30 Bachelor’s Children
7.45 Commando Story8: 5 The White Cockade
8.45 Great Expectations9. 0 The Convenient Marriage
9.15 Wild Life: Snake and
Snake Bite: Some Hints for
Holiday Campers
9.30 alk by Anne Stewart10. 0 Close down

nconspicuous 5
but Sheer Make-uP for Sheer Beauty you'II Complexion
see yourselfatyour loveliest when you wear the
new Translucid (glowing through) Make-UP.7

8Sandza Shaw ZanaeaciAT FINE STORES AND CHEMISTS (Gcowuvs
Through)

Manufactured under LicensebyMaison Carlyle (Nz) Ltd,CollegeHill, Auckland.
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